(Application Form)

Certified for: '

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Main info

Name /Surname: = Heorhii Hrishanov

Position applied for: Engme Cadet Desired Vessel Type: LNG
4th Engineer LPG
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 02.04.2003 Kryzopil
Phones: @ +380932152032 Citizenship: = Ukraine

Country of residence /

. Moldova/Soroca
City:

E-mail: | jora12344321@gmail.com

Viber,WhatsApp:+380932152032

Messenger: Home address: | Lucefarul 23
9 WhatsApp:+380932152032
English level: = Good Closest airport: C.h|smau International
Airport
USA visa validup: | 31.10.2034 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB 683056 06.10.2021 UKRAINE 06.10.2026
International passport FV764207 12.07.2019 UKRAINE 12.07.2029
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer
Professional license 151 04.11.2024 Ukraine 28.10.2029

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/271709/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Ship Security
Personal life-saving
appliances and survival
crafts

Advanced Fire Fighting

Familiarization training on
ship security issues

Medical First Aid

Ukraine

Motorman/Qiler

Wiper

Engine Cadet

Engine Cadet

Puck / bahamas
islands

Falcon Trident/
Liberia

Zim Qingdao / Israel

Freyja-W/ Cyprus

Bulk carrier /
24145

Bulk carrier /
36336

Container Ship
/39906

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /9717

10007/2024 01.10.2024

278511 16.03.2021

1378034 06.10.2021

1550507 21.02.2023
03160/2024 18.10.2024
05940/2024 01.10.2024
05676/2024 01.10.2024
03099/2024 18.10.2024
04865/2024 01.10.2024

Second class motorman 01662/2023/08

Wartsila / 7368

MAN/B&W /
8050

MAN/B&W /
36560

MAN /5460

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

20.06.2023

28.11.2024 -
09.04.2025

06.10.2023 -
10.07.2024

04.03.2023 -
21.08.2023

01.11.2021 -
17.05.2022

01.03.2026

16.03.2026

06.10.2026

21.02.2028

18.10.2040

01.10.2025

01.10.2029

18.10.2040

01.10.2040

15.08.2030

Ceres Four
Shipping LTD /
Polish

Falcon Trident
Sipping LTD./
Netherlands

Adrian Marine
Inc./lIsrael

Hono ship
investmentinc
& Sun Alliance
/ Netherlands



Sex: male

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 186

Weight: 62

National University “Odessa
Maritime Academy”

Faculty of Automation and
Electromechanics

Father

Konstyantin Hrishanov

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 43

Hardworking,friendly

+380734231056

Vapnyarka,Kotsybinskogo
25/4

Good day!Motivated and experienced maritime professional seeking for a position as a Engine Cadet,Motorman or 4th
Engineer.. | have hands-on experience of working on a Multi-purpose vessel with deck cranes,Container vessel and Bulk
vessel with deck cranes.| performed the duties of a motorman and worked in a mixed crew during the first and the second
contracts, and the third contract with watchkeeping duties.l am committed to ensuring operational efficiency on board.
About me:l am a hardworking, reliable, responsible, caring and dedicated professional.
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