



(Application Form)

Heorhii Hrishanov

Certified for:

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Crewell ID: 271709



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Heorhii Hrishanov			
Position applied for:	Engine Cadet 4th Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	LNG LPG	
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	02.04.2003 Kryzopil	
Phones:	+380932152032	Citizenship:	Ukraine	
E-mail:	jora12344321@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Moldova/Soroca	
Messenger:	Viber,WhatsApp:+380932152032 WhatsApp:+380932152032	Home address:	Lucefarul 23	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Chisinau International Airport	
USA visa valid up:	31.10.2034	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	AB 683056	06.10.2021	UKRAINE	06.10.2026	
International passport	FV764207	12.07.2019	UKRAINE	12.07.2029	

Diplomas					
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer				
Professional license	151 04.11.2024 Ukraine 28.10.2029				
Endorsement					

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	10007/2024	01.10.2024	UKRAINE	01.03.2026	
Security Awareness Training	278511	16.03.2021	UKRAINE	16.03.2026	
Designated Security Duties	1378034	06.10.2021	UKRAINE	06.10.2026	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1550507	21.02.2023	UKRAINE	21.02.2028	
Ship Security	03160/2024	18.10.2024	UKRAINE	18.10.2040	
Personal life-saving appliances and survival crafts	05940/2024	01.10.2024	UKRAINE	01.10.2025	
Advanced Fire Fighting	05676/2024	01.10.2024	UKRAINE	01.10.2029	
Familiarization training on ship security issues	03099/2024	18.10.2024	UKRAINE	18.10.2040	
Medical First Aid	04865/2024	01.10.2024	UKRAINE	01.10.2040	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books						
Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up						
Ukraine Second class motorman 01662/2023/08 20.06.2023 15.08.2030						

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
Motorman/Oiler	Puck / bahamas islands	Bulk carrier / 24145	Wartsila / 7368	28.11.2024 - 09.04.2025	Ceres Four Shipping LTD / Polish
Wiper	Falcon Trident / Liberia	Bulk carrier / 36336	MAN/B&W / 8050	06.10.2023 - 10.07.2024	Falcon Trident Sipping LTD. / Netherlands
Engine Cadet	Zim Qingdao / Israel	Container Ship / 39906	MAN/B&W / 36560	04.03.2023 - 21.08.2023	Adrian Marine Inc. / Israel
Engine Cadet	Freyja-W / Cyprus	Multi-Purpose Vessel / 9717	MAN / 5460	01.11.2021 - 17.05.2022	Hono ship investment inc & Sun Alliance / Netherlands

Biometrics

Sex: male	Height: 186	Overall size: 52
Eyes color: Green	Weight: 62	Shoe size: 43

Additional info					
Maritime education:	National University "Odessa Maritime Academy"	Additional skills:	Hardworking,friendly		
Speciality:	Speciality: Faculty of Automation and Electromechanics Knowledge of other languages:				
Next of Kin					
Next of kin:	Father	Kin phone:	+380734231056		
Kin name, Surname:	Konstyantin Hrishanov	Kin address:	Vapnyarka,Kotsybinskogo 25/4		
Notes					

Notes

Good day!Motivated and experienced maritime professional seeking for a position as a Engine Cadet,Motorman or 4th Engineer.. I have hands-on experience of working on a Multi-purpose vessel with deck cranes,Container vessel and Bulk vessel with deck cranes. I performed the duties of a motorman and worked in a mixed crew during the first and the second contracts, and the third contract with watchkeeping duties. I am committed to ensuring operational efficiency on board. About me:I am a hardworking, reliable, responsible, caring and dedicated professional.